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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Preliminary Solo Dance (210-213)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Ava Pettigrew, Jersey Coast FSC
 

66.64 2 1

2 Amanda Urban, Washington FSC
 

64.15 1 2

3 Zofia Kong, Washington FSC
 

56.57 4 3

4 Sabrina Stephens, Washington FSC
 

56.20 3 5

5 Clara Jones, Washington FSC
 

55.11 5 4

6 Katherine McLain, SC of Northern Virginia
 
49.83 6 6

7 Ariana Barsotti, SC of Mt Lebanon
 

49.26 7 7

8 Katie Caruso, University of Delaware FSC
 
45.75 8 8
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Preliminary Solo Dance (210-213)

P1: U.S. Dutch Waltz

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Amanda Urban, Washington FSC
 

31.85 15.74 16.11 2.13 2.31 2.06 0.00 #6

2 Ava Pettigrew, Jersey Coast FSC
 

29.61 14.68 14.93 1.94 2.38 1.81 0.00 #2

3 Sabrina Stephens, Washington FSC
 

28.88 14.51 14.37 1.88 1.88 2.00 0.00 #1

4 Zofia Kong, Washington FSC
 

27.11 13.63 13.48 1.81 1.63 1.88 0.00 #4

5 Clara Jones, Washington FSC
 

26.62 13.28 13.34 1.69 1.94 1.81 0.00 #3

6 Katherine McLain, SC of Northern Virginia
 
23.98 12.57 11.41 1.50 1.69 1.44 0.00 #7

7 Ariana Barsotti, SC of Mt Lebanon
 

23.57 12.23 11.34 1.56 1.50 1.44 0.00 #8

8 Katie Caruso, University of Delaware FSC
 
22.50 11.52 10.98 1.44 1.38 1.56 0.00 #5

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Mary-Elizabeth Wightman, Lake Placid, NY

Judge 2 Ellyn Kestnbaum, Bethesda, MD

Judge 3 Cheryl Litman, Fairfax Station, VA

Judge 4 Nancy Iida, Irving, TX

Judge 5 Marilyn Day, Shallotte, NC

Judge 6 Jeannette Dobson, Greenwich, CT

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT

Technical Controller John Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Specialist Andrejs Sitiks, Newark, DE

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Preliminary Solo Dance (210-213)

P2: Tango Canasta

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Ava Pettigrew, Jersey Coast FSC
 

37.03 17.49 19.54 2.69 2.63 2.44 0.00 #6

2 Amanda Urban, Washington FSC
 

32.30 15.39 16.91 2.25 2.44 2.13 0.00 #8

3 Zofia Kong, Washington FSC
 

29.46 14.52 14.94 1.81 2.13 2.19 0.00 #2

4 Clara Jones, Washington FSC
 

28.49 14.16 14.33 1.94 1.88 1.88 0.00 #5

5 Sabrina Stephens, Washington FSC
 

27.32 13.28 14.04 1.88 1.94 1.81 0.00 #1

6 Katherine McLain, SC of Northern Virginia
 
25.85 13.10 12.75 1.69 1.81 1.63 0.00 #3

7 Ariana Barsotti, SC of Mt Lebanon
 

25.69 13.27 12.42 1.75 1.56 1.56 0.00 #7

8 Katie Caruso, University of Delaware FSC
 
23.25 12.22 11.03 1.50 1.44 1.44 0.00 #4

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Ellyn Kestnbaum, Bethesda, MD

Judge 2 Gloria Lewis, Lawrenceville, GA

Judge 3 Cheryl Litman, Fairfax Station, VA

Judge 4 Barbara Kapinus, Hyattsville, MD

Judge 5 David Hold, Studio City, CA

Judge 6 Marilyn Day, Shallotte, NC

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT

Technical Controller Mary-Elizabeth Wightman, Lake Placid, NY

Technical Specialist Andrejs Sitiks, Newark, DE

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Bronze Solo Dance (211-214)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Mina Esfandiari, Washington FSC
 

76.09 1 1

2 Madison Trinchillo, Essex SC of NJ
 

67.48 2 2

3 Taapti Rana, SC of Morris NJ
 

61.66 3 4

4 Quinn Davis, Washington FSC
 

60.33 4 3

5 Katherine Czarnecki, Washington FSC
 
43.57 5 5
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Bronze Solo Dance (211-214)

P1: Swing Dance

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Mina Esfandiari, Washington FSC
 

35.02 16.36 18.66 2.44 2.50 2.56 0.00 #2

2 Madison Trinchillo, Essex SC of NJ
 

33.26 16.36 16.90 2.31 2.19 2.19 0.00 #5

3 Taapti Rana, SC of Morris NJ
 

32.27 15.58 16.69 2.06 2.31 2.44 0.00 #1

4 Quinn Davis, Washington FSC
 

28.54 14.00 14.54 2.00 2.06 1.75 0.00 #3

5 Katherine Czarnecki, Washington FSC
 
20.17 8.85 11.32 1.50 1.63 1.44 0.00 #4

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 E. Richie Van Vliet, Lima, NY

Judge 2 Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD

Judge 3 Cheryl Litman, Fairfax Station, VA

Judge 4 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 5 Marilyn Day, Shallotte, NC

Judge 6 Jeannette Dobson, Greenwich, CT

Referee Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Controller Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT

Technical Specialist Joel Dear, Traverse City, MI

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Bronze Solo Dance (211-214)

P2: Tango Fiesta

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Mina Esfandiari, Washington FSC
 

41.07 17.66 23.41 3.06 3.25 3.13 0.00 #1

2 Madison Trinchillo, Essex SC of NJ
 

34.22 15.56 18.66 2.44 2.50 2.56 0.00 #3

3 Quinn Davis, Washington FSC
 

31.79 14.16 17.63 2.31 2.50 2.31 0.00 #5

4 Taapti Rana, SC of Morris NJ
 

29.39 12.93 16.46 2.13 2.44 2.13 0.00 #4

5 Katherine Czarnecki, Washington FSC
 
23.40 10.83 12.57 1.69 1.69 1.63 0.00 #2

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA

Judge 2 Gloria Lewis, Lawrenceville, GA

Judge 3 Cheryl Litman, Fairfax Station, VA

Judge 4 Roger Wilkins, Niles, OH

Judge 5 David Hold, Studio City, CA

Judge 6 Jeannette Dobson, Greenwich, CT

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT

Technical Controller Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Technical Specialist Judy Blumberg, Sun Valley, ID

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Bronze Solo Dance (212-217)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Katherine Tschang, SC of Ice Land
 
80.46 3 1

2 Milly Wasserman, SC of New York
 

80.03 2 2

3 Elizabeth Lang, Essex SC of NJ
 

73.97 1 5

4 Shreya Tanna, Essex SC of NJ
 

72.01 6 3

5 Irene Lai, Essex SC of NJ
 

68.88 5 6

6 Isabelle Gao, North Jersey FSC
 

66.47 4 9

7 Evan Bertz, Red Rose FSC
 

64.92 9 4

8 Paul Mullen, Washington FSC
 

63.87 8 7

9 Ainsley Johnson, Dallas FSC
 

61.23 7 10

10 Meredith Avery, Richmond FSC
 

56.07 13 8

11 Eleanor Ashdown, Washington FSC
 
53.25 11 11

12 Lillian Vinskey, Dutchess FSC
 

50.34 12 13

13 Nishka Singh, SC of Morris NJ
 

50.11 10 14

14 Sonya Vaninskaya, SC of New York
 
46.83 14 12

WD Victoria Whittle, Jersey Coast FSC
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Bronze Solo Dance (212-217)

P1: U.S. Hickory Hoedown

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Elizabeth Lang, Essex SC of NJ
 

40.60 17.66 22.94 3.38 3.06 3.25 0.00 #5

2 Milly Wasserman, SC of New York
 
39.64 16.96 22.68 3.25 3.19 3.25 0.00 #15

3 Katherine Tschang, SC of Ice Land
 
39.38 16.96 22.42 3.13 3.31 3.25 0.00 #7

4 Isabelle Gao, North Jersey FSC
 

37.75 17.14 20.61 3.06 2.75 2.88 0.00 #3

5 Irene Lai, Essex SC of NJ
 

35.93 15.56 20.37 2.94 2.88 2.88 0.00 #6

6 Shreya Tanna, Essex SC of NJ
 

34.61 15.04 19.57 2.75 2.88 2.81 0.00 #13

7 Ainsley Johnson, Dallas FSC
 

32.98 14.86 18.12 2.69 2.56 2.44 0.00 #1

8 Paul Mullen, Washington FSC
 

30.96 13.98 16.98 2.50 2.31 2.38 0.00 #4

9 Evan Bertz, Red Rose FSC
 

29.84 13.45 16.39 2.38 2.38 2.25 0.00 #9

10 Nishka Singh, SC of Morris NJ
 

29.63 13.28 16.35 2.44 2.38 2.13 0.00 #10

11 Eleanor Ashdown, Washington FSC
 
28.69 13.28 15.41 2.25 2.38 2.00 0.00 #2

12 Lillian Vinskey, Dutchess FSC
 

27.06 12.58 14.48 2.13 2.19 1.88 0.00 #12

13 Meredith Avery, Richmond FSC
 

26.98 12.23 14.75 2.31 2.13 1.75 0.00 #11

14 Sonya Vaninskaya, SC of New York
 
22.52 10.12 12.40 1.88 2.00 1.44 0.00 #8

WD Victoria Whittle, Jersey Coast FSC
 
              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Nancy Iida, Irving, TX

Judge 2 Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Judge 3 Reed Hastings, Albuquerque, NM

Judge 4 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 5 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA

Judge 6 Roger Wilkins, Niles, OH

Referee Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD
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Function Name

Technical Controller John Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Specialist Judy Blumberg, Sun Valley, ID

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Bronze Solo Dance (212-217)

P2: U.S. Willow Waltz

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Katherine Tschang, SC of Ice Land
 
41.08 18.01 23.07 3.25 3.38 3.31 0.00 #7

2 Milly Wasserman, SC of New York
 
40.39 17.84 22.55 3.19 3.25 3.25 0.00 #11

3 Shreya Tanna, Essex SC of NJ
 

37.40 16.79 20.61 3.00 3.00 2.81 0.00 #10

4 Evan Bertz, Red Rose FSC
 

35.08 15.22 19.86 2.81 2.75 2.94 0.00 #1

5 Elizabeth Lang, Essex SC of NJ
 

33.37 15.38 17.99 2.56 2.50 2.63 0.00 #9

6 Irene Lai, Essex SC of NJ
 

32.95 15.38 17.57 2.69 2.44 2.25 0.00 #15

7 Paul Mullen, Washington FSC
 

32.91 15.04 17.87 2.69 2.38 2.44 0.00 #6

8 Meredith Avery, Richmond FSC
 

29.09 13.45 15.64 2.31 2.19 2.13 0.00 #14

9 Isabelle Gao, North Jersey FSC
 

28.72 12.75 15.97 2.25 2.31 2.31 0.00 #12

10 Ainsley Johnson, Dallas FSC
 

28.25 13.10 15.15 2.25 2.19 2.00 0.00 #8

11 Eleanor Ashdown, Washington FSC
 
24.56 10.83 13.73 2.00 1.81 2.00 0.00 #2

12 Sonya Vaninskaya, SC of New York
 
24.31 11.00 13.31 1.94 1.75 1.94 0.00 #3

13 Lillian Vinskey, Dutchess FSC
 

23.28 9.94 13.34 2.13 2.13 1.38 0.00 #13

14 Nishka Singh, SC of Morris NJ
 

20.48 8.06 12.42 2.13 1.75 1.19 0.00 #4

WD Victoria Whittle, Jersey Coast FSC
 
              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Cheryl Litman, Fairfax Station, VA

Judge 2 David Hold, Studio City, CA

Judge 3 Marilyn Day, Shallotte, NC

Judge 4 Judith Reiner, Columbia, MD

Judge 5 Mary-Elizabeth Wightman, Lake Placid, NY

Judge 6 Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT
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Function Name

Technical Controller John Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Specialist Andrejs Sitiks, Newark, DE

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing

Created by IJScompanion 3.10.12
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Silver Solo Dance (215-218)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Chelsea Peng, SC of Morris NJ
 
69.03 3 1

2 Olivia Dietrich, Washington FSC
 
68.54 2 3

3 Madeline Freeman, Atlanta FSC
 
64.84 5 2

4 Liam Tan, SC of New York
 

63.46 4 4

5 Cheri Donnelly, SC of Morris NJ
 
60.45 1 6

6 Louisa Mor, SC of New York
 

58.71 6 5

WD Elise Geller, Frederick FSC
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Silver Solo Dance (215-218)

P1: American Waltz

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Cheri Donnelly, SC of Morris NJ
 
35.45 16.62 18.83 3.63 3.69 3.56 0.00 #3

2 Olivia Dietrich, Washington FSC
 
34.17 16.36 17.81 3.50 3.50 3.25 0.00 #2

3 Chelsea Peng, SC of Morris NJ
 
33.80 16.10 17.70 3.50 3.31 3.31 0.00 #6

4 Liam Tan, SC of New York
 

30.67 14.79 15.88 3.13 2.94 3.00 0.00 #5

5 Madeline Freeman, Atlanta FSC
 
30.34 14.26 16.08 3.06 3.31 3.00 0.00 #4

6 Louisa Mor, SC of New York
 

28.75 14.00 14.75 2.88 2.94 2.69 0.00 #7

WD Elise Geller, Frederick FSC
 

              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 David Hold, Studio City, CA

Judge 2 Reed Hastings, Albuquerque, NM

Judge 3 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 4 Mary-Elizabeth Wightman, Lake Placid, NY

Judge 5 Joyce Burden, San Carlos, CA

Judge 6 Jeannette Dobson, Greenwich, CT

Referee John Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Controller Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT

Technical Specialist Andrejs Sitiks, Newark, DE

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Silver Solo Dance (215-218)

P2: Tango

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Chelsea Peng, SC of Morris NJ
 
35.23 17.16 18.07 3.44 3.44 3.56 0.00 #4

2 Madeline Freeman, Atlanta FSC
 
34.50 16.36 18.14 3.50 3.44 3.50 0.00 #7

3 Olivia Dietrich, Washington FSC
 
34.37 16.36 18.01 3.44 3.38 3.56 0.00 #2

4 Liam Tan, SC of New York
 

32.79 15.58 17.21 3.31 3.31 3.31 0.00 #5

5 Louisa Mor, SC of New York
 

29.96 14.00 15.96 3.19 3.06 2.88 0.00 #1

6 Cheri Donnelly, SC of Morris NJ
 
25.00 10.85 15.15 2.94 2.63 3.06 1.00 #3

WD Elise Geller, Frederick FSC
 

              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Anne White, Annapolis, MD

Judge 2 Barbara Holland, Columbus, OH

Judge 3 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 4 Jeannette Dobson, Greenwich, CT

Judge 5 Joyce Burden, San Carlos, CA

Judge 6 Leon Packman, Youngstown, NY

Referee E. Richie Van Vliet, Lima, NY

Technical Controller Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Specialist Judy Blumberg, Sun Valley, ID

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Gold Solo Dance (216-219)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Allison Butler, SC of Wilmington (DE)
 
64.07 1 1

2 Francesca Cilluffo, SC of New York
 

58.94 2 2

3 Connie Achtenberg, Ann Arbor FSC
 
55.66 3 3

WD Jenna Hauer, SC of Wilmington (DE)
 
     

WD Christine Valente, Richmond FSC
 

     

Created by IJScompanion 3.10.12
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Gold Solo Dance (216-219)

P1 Quickstep

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Allison Butler, SC of Wilmington (DE)
 
33.63 16.44 17.19 4.19 4.00 4.13 0.00 #4

2 Francesca Cilluffo, SC of New York
 
28.95 13.28 15.67 3.88 3.69 3.63 0.00 #5

3 Connie Achtenberg, Ann Arbor FSC
 
28.17 12.93 15.24 3.75 3.69 3.50 0.00 #3

WD Jenna Hauer, SC of Wilmington (DE)
 
              -

WD Christine Valente, Richmond FSC
 

              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Nancy Iida, Irving, TX

Judge 2 Reed Hastings, Albuquerque, NM

Judge 3 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 4 E. Richie Van Vliet, Lima, NY

Judge 5 Joyce Burden, San Carlos, CA

Judge 6 Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Referee Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Controller David Hold, Studio City, CA

Technical Specialist Judy Blumberg, Sun Valley, ID

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Gold Solo Dance (216-219)

P2: Westminster Waltz

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Allison Butler, SC of Wilmington (DE)
 
30.44 14.28 16.16 3.88 3.81 3.94 0.00 #2

2 Francesca Cilluffo, SC of New York
 

29.99 14.00 15.99 3.88 3.81 3.81 0.00 #5

3 Connie Achtenberg, Ann Arbor FSC
 
27.49 12.93 14.56 3.50 3.50 3.50 0.00 #4

WD Jenna Hauer, SC of Wilmington (DE)
 
              -

WD Christine Valente, Richmond FSC
 

              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 E. Richie Van Vliet, Lima, NY

Judge 2 David Hold, Studio City, CA

Judge 3 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 4 Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Judge 5 Joyce Burden, San Carlos, CA

Judge 6 Leon Packman, Youngstown, NY

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT

Technical Controller Mary-Elizabeth Wightman, Lake Placid, NY

Technical Specialist Joel Dear, Traverse City, MI

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Silver Solo Dance (220-222)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Drake Tong, Hickory Hill FSC
 

84.83 1 1

2 Sophie Ellis, Richmond FSC
 

74.60 5 2

3 Christina Zhang, Hickory Hill FSC
 

71.89 7 3

4 Anna Sophia O'Brien, North Jersey FSC
 
70.60 6 5

5 Elizabeth Direktor, SC of New York
 

70.24 8 4

6 Jocelyn Xu, Essex SC of NJ
 

70.05 4 7

7 Karin Kaneda, Washington FSC
 

69.47 2 10

8 Olivia Ko, Princeton SC
 

67.17 9 6

9 Sara Tennyson, Freedom FSC
 

66.56 3 12

10 Jenna Kilpatrick, Princeton SC
 

63.91 10 9

11 Kristina Haviland, North Jersey FSC
 

63.30 14 8

12 Anna Lavan, Washington FSC
 

62.33 13 11

13 Suhani Bhatia, Richmond FSC
 

60.99 11 13

14 Emily Curry, SC Of Southern New Jersey
 
59.71 12 14

WD Patrick VanWagner, Essex SC of NJ
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Silver Solo Dance (220-222)

P1 Foxtrot

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Drake Tong, Hickory Hill FSC
 

41.64 18.01 23.63 3.88 3.69 3.69 0.00 #6

2 Karin Kaneda, Washington FSC
 

37.80 15.73 22.07 3.56 3.44 3.56 0.00 #4

3 Sara Tennyson, Freedom FSC
 

36.54 15.57 20.97 3.38 3.19 3.44 0.00 #7

4 Jocelyn Xu, Essex SC of NJ
 

35.80 15.74 20.06 3.25 3.25 3.13 0.00 #2

5 Sophie Ellis, Richmond FSC
 

35.64 14.34 21.30 3.50 3.44 3.25 0.00 #14

6 Anna Sophia O'Brien, North Jersey FSC
 
35.56 14.33 21.23 3.38 3.31 3.50 0.00 #15

7 Christina Zhang, Hickory Hill FSC
 

33.87 13.62 20.25 3.25 3.31 3.19 0.00 #10

8 Elizabeth Direktor, SC of New York
 

32.76 13.80 18.96 3.00 3.00 3.13 0.00 #11

9 Olivia Ko, Princeton SC
 

32.76 13.45 19.31 3.13 3.06 3.06 0.00 #9

10 Jenna Kilpatrick, Princeton SC
 

31.62 11.69 19.93 3.06 3.25 3.38 0.00 #8

11 Suhani Bhatia, Richmond FSC
 

31.56 12.74 18.82 3.00 3.00 3.06 0.00 #3

12 Emily Curry, SC Of Southern New Jersey
 
31.54 12.40 19.14 3.13 3.19 2.88 0.00 #5

13 Anna Lavan, Washington FSC
 

31.30 13.09 18.21 2.88 2.88 3.00 0.00 #1

14 Kristina Haviland, North Jersey FSC
 

30.39 12.04 18.35 2.94 2.94 2.94 0.00 #12

WD Patrick VanWagner, Essex SC of NJ
 

              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Judge 2 Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD

Judge 3 Leon Packman, Youngstown, NY

Judge 4 Barbara Holland, Columbus, OH

Judge 5 Jeannette Dobson, Greenwich, CT

Judge 6 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT
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Function Name

Technical Controller John Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Specialist Andrejs Sitiks, Newark, DE

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing

Created by IJScompanion 3.10.12

Saturday, May 11, 2019, 05:18 PM Eastern Daylight Time

http://www.usfigureskating.org/
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Silver Solo Dance (220-222)

P2: European Waltz

Final Result Details

Place Name
TSS

 =
TES

 +
PCS

 +
SS PF IN

Ded
 -

Start
 #

1 Drake Tong, Hickory Hill FSC
 

43.19 18.46 24.73 4.00 4.00 3.88 0.00 #13

2 Sophie Ellis, Richmond FSC
 

38.96 16.36 22.60 3.63 3.69 3.56 0.00 #5

3 Christina Zhang, Hickory Hill FSC
 

38.02 15.84 22.18 3.44 3.63 3.69 0.00 #8

4 Elizabeth Direktor, SC of New York
 

37.48 16.63 20.85 3.38 3.38 3.25 0.00 #6

5 Anna Sophia O'Brien, North Jersey FSC
 
35.04 15.06 19.98 3.13 3.31 3.25 0.00 #1

6 Olivia Ko, Princeton SC
 

34.41 14.79 19.62 3.13 3.31 3.06 0.00 #7

7 Jocelyn Xu, Essex SC of NJ
 

34.25 14.79 19.46 3.31 3.19 2.75 0.00 #9

8 Kristina Haviland, North Jersey FSC
 

32.91 14.00 18.91 3.06 3.00 3.00 0.00 #15

9 Jenna Kilpatrick, Princeton SC
 

32.29 14.26 18.03 2.94 2.88 2.81 0.00 #10

10 Karin Kaneda, Washington FSC
 

31.67 14.26 17.41 2.81 2.88 2.69 0.00 #4

11 Anna Lavan, Washington FSC
 

31.03 12.16 18.87 3.06 2.88 3.06 0.00 #14

12 Sara Tennyson, Freedom FSC
 

30.02 12.16 17.86 2.94 2.75 2.81 0.00 #11

13 Suhani Bhatia, Richmond FSC
 

29.43 12.16 17.27 2.75 2.75 2.81 0.00 #12

14 Emily Curry, SC Of Southern New Jersey
 
28.17 11.90 16.27 2.56 2.69 2.63 0.00 #2

WD Patrick VanWagner, Essex SC of NJ
 

              -

Officials

Function Name

Judge 1 Hazel Wecal, Denver, CO

Judge 2 David Hold, Studio City, CA

Judge 3 Roger Wilkins, Niles, OH

Judge 4 Joyce Burden, San Carlos, CA

Judge 5 Holly Cole, Baltimore, MD

Judge 6 Barbara Buch, Silver Spring, MD

Referee Mary Ann Wilcox, Salt Lake Cty, UT
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Function Name

Technical Controller John Cole, Baltimore, MD

Technical Specialist Joel Dear, Traverse City, MI

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Total Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills/Execution

PF Performance/Carriage

IN Interpretation/Timing

Created by IJScompanion 3.10.12

Saturday, May 11, 2019, 05:18 PM Eastern Daylight Time

http://www.usfigureskating.org/
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2019 May Day Open
05/09/2019 - 05/11/2019

Pre-Gold Solo Dance (221-223)

Final Results

Place Name Score P1 P2

1 Brianna Wood, University of Delaware FSC
 

74.26 2 1

2 Chiara Tan, SC of New York
 

73.46 1 2

3 Sophia Hsu, Washington FSC
 

70.44 3 3

4 Samantha Green, Washington FSC
 

66.73 4 4

5 Ashlynn Grant, Liberty FSC Of Philadelphia
 

63.70 6 5

6 Lauren Stewart, SC of New York
 

59.55 9 6

7 Aevia Reale, Freedom FSC
 

59.52 8 7

8 Elaine Zhang, Washington FSC
 

58.53 5 11

9 Elia Chung, Baltimore FSC
 

58.05 7 9

10 Bella Dady, Central Florida FSC
 

55.75 10 8

11 Meghan Lapointe, University of Delaware FSC
 
51.59 11 12

12 Dana Piliere, Jersey Coast FSC
 

49.93 12 10

Created by IJScompanion 3.10.12

Saturday, May 11, 2019, 05:18 PM Eastern Daylight Time

http://www.usfigureskating.org/
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